SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 30

SINo Colleae

10

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex/[7273

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Roll No Name

21465

26397

26409

26412

26413

26421

26423

26425

26426

18966

Saddam Hossain

Altia Pearla T.

Sangma

Kamei Ningtingam

Lallawmzuali

Lalremruati

Punyo Bida

Sengi Riba

Thejasenuo Rutsa

Twinkle Devi

Hito K. Yepthomi

Passed : 23

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge,
Periodontology, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Community

Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Periodontology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge,
Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Community

Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Colleae

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1l/Ex/[7273

Roll No Name

Regional Dental College, 16201

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

26465

26469

26472

26473

26475

26476

26480

26481

26482

26478

21549

Result

H Lalruattluanga  Fail

Akash Nandi

Pass

Bhaskar Jyoti Das Pass

Dristi Chario Deori Pass

Jabapriya Das Fail

Jyoti Moni Pass
Bordoloi Amsih

Jyotishmita Das  Pass
Pradyut Roy Pass
Pranab Jyoti Das Pass

Priyanuj Baruah  Fail

Nikhil Nath

Pass

Mahmudul Hassan Pass

24 July 2025

Remark

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge

Fail in Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine &
Radiology

Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral &
Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Colleae Roll No Name Result Remark

23  Govt. Dental College, 26486  Sajid Abdullah Pass

Dibrugarh
24 Govt. Dental College, 21488  David Pegu Passed appeared
Silchar subject(s)
25 Govt. Dental College, 21490  Hitesh Pegu Passed appeared
Silchar subject(s)
26 Govt. Dental College, 26442  Indrojit Boro Pass
Silchar
27 Govt. Dental College, 26443  Jauringdi Thaosen Fail Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics,
Silchar Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral
Medicine & Radiology
28 Govt. Dental College, 21516  Ringsar Passed appeared
Silchar Basumatary subject(s)
29 Govt. Dental College, 26459 Riaz Hanse Passed appeared
Silchar subject(s)
30 Govt. Dental College, 21524  Sneha Pegu Passed appeared
Silchar subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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