

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared: 30 Passed: 23

Aj	opeared: 30				Passed: 23
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	21465	Saddam Hossain	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Periodontology, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26397	Altia Pearla T. Sangma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26409	Kamei Ningtingam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26412	Lallawmzuali	Pass	
5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26413	Lalremruati	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26421	Punyo Bida	Fail	Fail in Periodontology
7	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26423	Sengi Riba	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26425	Thejasenuo Rutsa	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
9	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	26426	Twinkle Devi	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
10	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	18966	Hito K. Yepthomi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
11	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	16201	H Lalruattluanga	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge
12	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26465	Akash Nandi	Pass	
13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26469	Bhaskar Jyoti Das	Pass	•
14	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26472	Dristi Chario Deori	Pass	
15	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26473	Jabapriya Das	Fail	Fail in Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine & Radiology
16	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26475	Jyoti Moni Bordoloi Amsih	Pass	
17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26476	Jyotishmita Das	Pass	•
18	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26480	Pradyut Roy	Pass	
19	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26481	Pranab Jyoti Das	Pass	
20	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26482	Priyanuj Baruah	Fail	Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Oral Medicine & Radiology
21	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26478	Nikhil Nath	Pass	
22	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	21549	Mahmudul Hassan	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

9	SI No	Colleae	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	23	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	26486	Sajid Abdullah	Pass	•
	24	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21488	David Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	25	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21490	Hitesh Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	26442	Indrojit Boro	Pass	
	27	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	26443	Jauringdi Thaosen	Fail	Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
	28	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21516	Ringsar Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	29	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	26459	Riaz Hanse	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	21524	Sneha Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	